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B crs anno squadra T. iscr. T. gara

1 1 SPATA Alice 2005 COMO N 01.20.00 SQ
1 2 TORRICINI Anita 2004 COMO N 01.00.00 01.01.62
1 3 LATTE Greta 2004 GESTISPORT COOP 01.00.00 Assente
1 4 CONSOLI Serena 2005 ALBATROS ASD 00.58.72 00.51.34
1 5 CRUCIATA Alice 2002 COMO N 01.00.00 01.04.52
1 6 SPATA Martina 2004 COMO N 01.00.00 00.58.22
1 7 GROSSO Asia 2005 CARONNO P N 01.03.90 01.03.39

2 1 PAVAN Zoe 2005 G.S.L. 00.58.00 00.56.87
2 2 BOLOGNINI Martina 2005 ALBATROS ASD 00.56.95 00.57.99
2 3 GIANOTTI Anahi' 2004 VIRIBUS UNITIS 00.54.70 00.54.98
2 4 RAGONESI Anna Sara 2005 G.S.L. 00.53.00 01.00.59
2 5 SENATORE Giorgia 2004 G.S.L. 00.53.00 00.55.67
2 6 AULICINO Giorgia 2005 COMO N 00.55.00 NP
2 7 SAWERS Miriam 2004 G.S.L. 00.57.00 NP
2 8 COLOMBO Agnese 2005 VIRIBUS UNITIS 00.58.60 00.50.40

3 1 TARGA Cristina 2002 NORD PADANIA N 00.52.00 00.53.93
3 2 COLOMBO Emma Maria 2002 CARONNO P N 00.50.70 00.47.66
3 3 CAPRA Sabrina 2004 G.S.L. 00.50.00 00.48.64
3 4 BATTILANA Valeria 2004 GESTISPORT COOP 00.48.85 00.49.39
3 5 FASIELLO Giulia 2005 ASD PALLANUOTO TRIESTE 00.49.00 00.48.29
3 6 MAURI Maddalena 2005 GESTISPORT COOP 00.50.00 00.52.04
3 7 FASOLI Alessia 2004 COMO N 00.52.00 00.47.94
3 8 VITALE Arianna 2005 CARONNO P N 00.52.06 00.53.67

4 1 TAM Greta 2004 NORD PADANIA N 00.47.00 00.49.53
4 2 CAPRIOLI Carlotta 2003 GESTISPORT COOP 00.47.00 00.44.81
4 3 MERCANTE Letizia 2004 GESTISPORT COOP 00.45.34 00.42.37
4 4 PEREGO Francesca 2004 G.S.L. 00.45.00 00.42.77
4 5 VILLA Gaia 2001 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 00.45.00 00.44.80
4 6 BIAGINI Giorgia 2002 CARONNO P N 00.46.50 00.43.20
4 7 GIULIANI Sarà 2003 RARI NANTES ALA 00.47.00 00.44.83
4 8 ECCHELI Gaia 2002 RARI NANTES ALA 00.47.53 00.45.85

5 1 NAVA Marika 2004 CARONNO P N 00.44.30 00.47.86
5 2 SALVATORE Martina 2004 FORUM 00.42.10 00.42.12
5 3 MAROTTA Irene 2001 G.S.L. 00.42.00 00.39.55
5 4 STRONATI Sara 2003 FORUM 00.41.00 NP
5 5 BRAMBILLA Camilla 2001 N MILANESI 00.41.87 00.38.11
5 6 MASSEI Mila 2002 RARI NANTES ALA 00.42.00 00.39.36
5 7 DIMALTA Alessandra 2001 G.S.L. 00.44.00 00.37.17
5 8 ORELLANA Suamy 2002 G.S.L. 00.45.00 00.45.35

6 1 SFONDRINI Arianna Ludovica 1999 G.S.L. 00.40.80 00.40.61
6 2 BONSANTO Giulia 2000 G.S.L. 00.40.00 00.40.43
6 3 COLOMBO Irene 2002 FORUM 00.39.00 00.37.79
6 4 CATELLI Alessandra 1998 N MILANESI 00.38.10 00.39.10
6 5 GRAZIOSI Gaia 1999 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 00.38.11 00.38.25
6 6 ALBO Beatrice 2001 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 00.40.00 00.39.50
6 7 DE CRESCENZO Sveva 2002 FORUM 00.40.00 NP
6 8 CASTELLI Giulia 2004 PROGETTO DI LAVORO 00.41.00 00.42.25

Como, 27 Aprile 2014

50 Dorso - Femmine (eliminatorie)

atleta



B crs anno squadra T. iscr. T. gara

7 1 NEGRI Jennifer 2002 VIRIBUS UNITIS 00.38.00 00.39.95
7 2 AULICINO Francesca 2001 N MILANESI 00.37.25 00.37.04
7 3 ZANFORLIN Miriam Diletta 2001 ESTRA 00.36.35 00.37.58
7 4 DE ROSA Valentina 2000 NORD PADANIA N 00.36.00 00.40.11
7 5 BRENCO Anna 1996 ESTRA 00.36.22 00.37.22
7 6 VIGANO' Giorgia 2001 ESTRA 00.36.69 00.37.27
7 7 NIMIS Eleonora 2002 CARONNO P N 00.37.50 00.37.57
7 8 TRAVAGLIN Alice 2002 NORD PADANIA N 00.38.00 00.42.24

8 1 BRAMBILLA Fabiola 1996 ESTRA 00.35.16 00.37.69
8 2 ABLIDAS Khristine 2000 N MILANESI 00.34.85 00.34.28
8 3 GABERELL Joyce 2000 A-CLUB SWIMMINGTEAMSAVOSA 00.34.78 00.38.70
8 4 MARTIGNON Andrea Carlotta 1998 GESTISPORT COOP 00.34.70 00.34.90
8 5 POSSENTE Elisa 1999 ESTRA 00.34.71 00.35.01
8 6 MONTANARI Veronica 2002 GESTISPORT COOP 00.34.80 00.35.33
8 7 CAROGLIO Sara 2000 ESTRA 00.35.00 00.36.54
8 8 CAZZANIGA Alice 1998 TEAM INSUBRIKA 00.36.00 00.36.49

9 1 DELL'ORTO Margherita 1998 NORD PADANIA N 00.34.00 00.38.16
9 2 SOLDINI Cleo 1999 A-CLUB SWIMMINGTEAMSAVOSA 00.32.69 00.34.26
9 3 COLOMBO Martina 1998 TECRI NUOTO ASD 00.31.68 00.33.01
9 4 CASADEI Martina 1995 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 00.30.31 00.31.21
9 5 PROCOPIO Greta 1999 N MILANESI 00.30.57 00.32.32
9 6 POLINI Marcella 1999 VITTORIA ALATA NUOTO 00.32.37 00.34.82
9 7 BANFI Monica 1996 TEAM INSUBRIKA 00.33.50 00.34.71
9 8 LAMPERTICO Alice 1999 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 00.34.70 00.36.84

10 1 GUSELLA Rebecca 1998 G.S.L. 00.33.70 00.35.69
10 2 SIGNORI Clara 1998 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 00.32.52 00.35.37
10 3 BELLETTINI Sharon 1999 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 00.31.50 00.33.60
10 4 BABINI Eleonora 1995 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 00.30.80 00.31.78
10 4 MUSUMECI Carola 1998 N MILANESI 00.30.11 Assente
10 5 VENTURINI Cristina 1998 VITTORIA ALATA NUOTO 00.30.42 00.31.98
10 6 GAUDENZI Giorgia 1999 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 00.32.20 00.33.41
10 7 PREVITALI Lisa 1998 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 00.33.49 00.34.33
10 8 GUSELLA Sophia 1990 G.S.L. 00.34.63 00.34.45

11 1 WIDMER Nathalie 1997 A-CLUB SWIMMINGTEAMSAVOSA 00.33.56 00.34.74
11 2 GAMBIRASIO Chiara 1996 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 00.32.40 00.34.26
11 3 SAVOLDI Marta 1998 VITTORIA ALATA NUOTO 00.31.23 SQ
11 4 SCALIA Silvia 1995 RARI NANTES BRIANZA 00.28.49 00.30.92
11 5 SIBONI Beatrice 1996 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 00.30.35 00.31.13
11 6 APPIANI Erika 1999 ESTRA 00.31.79 00.33.61
11 7 RAMPINI Cinzia 1998 ESTRA 00.33.34 00.33.74
11 8 MANGILI Arianna 1997 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 00.34.20 00.35.10
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11 4 1 SCALIA Silvia 1995 RARI NANTES BRIANZA 00.28.49 00.30.92
11 5 2 SIBONI Beatrice 1996 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 00.30.35 00.31.13
9 4 3 CASADEI Martina 1995 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 00.30.31 00.31.21
10 4 4 BABINI Eleonora 1995 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 00.30.80 00.31.78
10 5 5 VENTURINI Cristina 1998 VITTORIA ALATA NUOTO 00.30.42 00.31.98
9 5 6 PROCOPIO Greta 1999 N MILANESI 00.30.57 00.32.32
9 3 7 COLOMBO Martina 1998 TECRI NUOTO ASD 00.31.68 00.33.01
10 6 8 GAUDENZI Giorgia 1999 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 00.32.20 00.33.41
10 3 9 BELLETTINI Sharon 1999 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 00.31.50 00.33.60
11 6 10 APPIANI Erika 1999 ESTRA 00.31.79 00.33.61
11 7 11 RAMPINI Cinzia 1998 ESTRA 00.33.34 00.33.74
9 2 12 SOLDINI Cleo 1999 A-CLUB SWIMMINGTEAMSAVOSA 00.32.69 00.34.26
11 2 13 GAMBIRASIO Chiara 1996 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 00.32.40 00.34.26
8 2 14 ABLIDAS Khristine 2000 N MILANESI 00.34.85 00.34.28
10 7 15 PREVITALI Lisa 1998 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 00.33.49 00.34.33
10 8 16 GUSELLA Sophia 1990 G.S.L. 00.34.63 00.34.45
9 7 17 BANFI Monica 1996 TEAM INSUBRIKA 00.33.50 00.34.71
11 1 18 WIDMER Nathalie 1997 A-CLUB SWIMMINGTEAMSAVOSA 00.33.56 00.34.74
9 6 19 POLINI Marcella 1999 VITTORIA ALATA NUOTO 00.32.37 00.34.82
8 4 20 MARTIGNON Andrea Carlotta 1998 GESTISPORT COOP 00.34.70 00.34.90
8 5 21 POSSENTE Elisa 1999 ESTRA 00.34.71 00.35.01
11 8 22 MANGILI Arianna 1997 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 00.34.20 00.35.10
8 6 23 MONTANARI Veronica 2002 GESTISPORT COOP 00.34.80 00.35.33
10 2 24 SIGNORI Clara 1998 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 00.32.52 00.35.37
10 1 25 GUSELLA Rebecca 1998 G.S.L. 00.33.70 00.35.69
8 8 26 CAZZANIGA Alice 1998 TEAM INSUBRIKA 00.36.00 00.36.49
8 7 27 CAROGLIO Sara 2000 ESTRA 00.35.00 00.36.54
9 8 28 LAMPERTICO Alice 1999 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 00.34.70 00.36.84
7 2 29 AULICINO Francesca 2001 N MILANESI 00.37.25 00.37.04
5 7 30 DIMALTA Alessandra 2001 G.S.L. 00.44.00 00.37.17
7 5 31 BRENCO Anna 1996 ESTRA 00.36.22 00.37.22
7 6 32 VIGANO' Giorgia 2001 ESTRA 00.36.69 00.37.27
7 7 33 NIMIS Eleonora 2002 CARONNO P N 00.37.50 00.37.57
7 3 34 ZANFORLIN Miriam Diletta 2001 ESTRA 00.36.35 00.37.58
8 1 35 BRAMBILLA Fabiola 1996 ESTRA 00.35.16 00.37.69
6 3 36 COLOMBO Irene 2002 FORUM 00.39.00 00.37.79
5 5 37 BRAMBILLA Camilla 2001 N MILANESI 00.41.87 00.38.11
9 1 38 DELL'ORTO Margherita 1998 NORD PADANIA N 00.34.00 00.38.16
6 5 39 GRAZIOSI Gaia 1999 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 00.38.11 00.38.25
8 3 40 GABERELL Joyce 2000 A-CLUB SWIMMINGTEAMSAVOSA 00.34.78 00.38.70
6 4 41 CATELLI Alessandra 1998 N MILANESI 00.38.10 00.39.10
5 6 42 MASSEI Mila 2002 RARI NANTES ALA 00.42.00 00.39.36
6 6 43 ALBO Beatrice 2001 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 00.40.00 00.39.50
5 3 44 MAROTTA Irene 2001 G.S.L. 00.42.00 00.39.55
7 1 45 NEGRI Jennifer 2002 VIRIBUS UNITIS 00.38.00 00.39.95
7 4 46 DE ROSA Valentina 2000 NORD PADANIA N 00.36.00 00.40.11
6 2 47 BONSANTO Giulia 2000 G.S.L. 00.40.00 00.40.43
6 1 48 SFONDRINI Arianna Ludovica 1999 G.S.L. 00.40.80 00.40.61
5 2 49 SALVATORE Martina 2004 FORUM 00.42.10 00.42.12
7 8 50 TRAVAGLIN Alice 2002 NORD PADANIA N 00.38.00 00.42.24
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6 8 51 CASTELLI Giulia 2004 PROGETTO DI LAVORO 00.41.00 00.42.25
4 3 52 MERCANTE Letizia 2004 GESTISPORT COOP 00.45.34 00.42.37
4 4 53 PEREGO Francesca 2004 G.S.L. 00.45.00 00.42.77
4 6 54 BIAGINI Giorgia 2002 CARONNO P N 00.46.50 00.43.20
4 5 55 VILLA Gaia 2001 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 00.45.00 00.44.80
4 2 56 CAPRIOLI Carlotta 2003 GESTISPORT COOP 00.47.00 00.44.81
4 7 57 GIULIANI Sarà 2003 RARI NANTES ALA 00.47.00 00.44.83
5 8 58 ORELLANA Suamy 2002 G.S.L. 00.45.00 00.45.35
4 8 59 ECCHELI Gaia 2002 RARI NANTES ALA 00.47.53 00.45.85
3 2 60 COLOMBO Emma Maria 2002 CARONNO P N 00.50.70 00.47.66
5 1 61 NAVA Marika 2004 CARONNO P N 00.44.30 00.47.86
3 7 62 FASOLI Alessia 2004 COMO N 00.52.00 00.47.94
3 5 63 FASIELLO Giulia 2005 ASD PALLANUOTO TRIESTE 00.49.00 00.48.29
3 3 64 CAPRA Sabrina 2004 G.S.L. 00.50.00 00.48.64
3 4 65 BATTILANA Valeria 2004 GESTISPORT COOP 00.48.85 00.49.39
4 1 66 TAM Greta 2004 NORD PADANIA N 00.47.00 00.49.53
2 8 67 COLOMBO Agnese 2005 VIRIBUS UNITIS 00.58.60 00.50.40
1 4 68 CONSOLI Serena 2005 ALBATROS ASD 00.58.72 00.51.34
3 6 69 MAURI Maddalena 2005 GESTISPORT COOP 00.50.00 00.52.04
3 8 70 VITALE Arianna 2005 CARONNO P N 00.52.06 00.53.67
3 1 71 TARGA Cristina 2002 NORD PADANIA N 00.52.00 00.53.93
2 3 72 GIANOTTI Anahi' 2004 VIRIBUS UNITIS 00.54.70 00.54.98
2 5 73 SENATORE Giorgia 2004 G.S.L. 00.53.00 00.55.67
2 1 74 PAVAN Zoe 2005 G.S.L. 00.58.00 00.56.87
2 2 75 BOLOGNINI Martina 2005 ALBATROS ASD 00.56.95 00.57.99
1 6 76 SPATA Martina 2004 COMO N 01.00.00 00.58.22
2 4 77 RAGONESI Anna Sara 2005 G.S.L. 00.53.00 01.00.59
1 2 78 TORRICINI Anita 2004 COMO N 01.00.00 01.01.62
1 7 79 GROSSO Asia 2005 CARONNO P N 01.03.90 01.03.39
1 5 80 CRUCIATA Alice 2002 COMO N 01.00.00 01.04.52

10 4 MUSUMECI Carola 1998 N MILANESI 00.30.11 Assente
1 3 LATTE Greta 2004 GESTISPORT COOP 01.00.00 Assente
5 4 STRONATI Sara 2003 FORUM 00.41.00 NP
6 7 DE CRESCENZO Sveva 2002 FORUM 00.40.00 NP
2 6 AULICINO Giorgia 2005 COMO N 00.55.00 NP
2 7 SAWERS Miriam 2004 G.S.L. 00.57.00 NP
11 3 SAVOLDI Marta 1998 VITTORIA ALATA NUOTO 00.31.23 SQ
1 1 SPATA Alice 2005 COMO N 01.20.00 SQ
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1 3 MONTI Federico 2004 COMO N 00.58.90 00.54.77
1 4 CORSINI Filippo 2003 CARONNO P N 00.51.70 Assente
1 5 COCCO Emanuele 2004 G.S.L. 00.55.00 00.47.25

2 2 CAIMI Edoardo 2003 G.S.L. 00.50.00 00.46.11
2 3 ROCCASALVO Mattia 2003 CARONNO P N 00.48.12 00.48.32
2 4 FRANCESCHI Alessandro 2004 FORUM 00.48.00 00.50.05
2 5 VANINI Jacopo 2004 COMO N 00.48.00 00.47.83
2 6 PENATI Andrea 2004 G.S.L. 00.49.00 00.54.89
2 7 FUMO Alessandro 2004 ASD PALLANUOTO TRIESTE 00.50.00 00.48.10

3 1 VIVIANI Riccardo 2004 ASD PALLANUOTO TRIESTE 00.46.80 SQ
3 2 BOTTALICO Simone Pietro 2003 CARONNO P N 00.45.36 00.46.39
3 3 RADAELLI Matteo 2004 GESTISPORT COOP 00.45.00 00.44.73
3 4 GIULIANI Giuseppe 2001 LUINO VERBANO N 00.44.00 00.48.13
3 5 ANDENA Alberto 2003 GESTISPORT COOP 00.45.00 00.42.40
3 6 RUGGIU Federico 2003 GESTISPORT COOP 00.45.00 00.44.25
3 7 COLOMBO Gabriele 2003 CARONNO P N 00.46.50 00.48.95
3 8 CONCA Leonardo 2003 LUINO VERBANO N 00.48.00 00.47.93

4 1 COLOMBO Matteo 2002 CARONNO P N 00.43.60 00.42.92
4 2 LAQUINTANA Andrea 2002 G.S.L. 00.43.00 00.42.54
4 3 MASSEI Marcello 2003 RARI NANTES ALA 00.42.10 00.40.91
4 4 DE STEFANI Andrea 2000 G.S.L. 00.42.00 00.37.72
4 5 SAVANI Matteo 2001 ALBATROS ASD 00.42.05 00.36.64
4 6 CROVI Daniele 2003 FORUM 00.43.00 00.44.96
4 7 SIMONETTA Patrick 2002 CARONNO P N 00.43.20 Assente
4 8 CARMONA CONTRERAS Davide Antony 2002 G.S.L. 00.44.00 00.45.34

5 1 VENTIMIGLIA Matteo 2003 VIRIBUS UNITIS 00.41.40 00.42.36
5 2 RIZZO Cristian 2002 NORD PADANIA N 00.40.34 00.39.05
5 3 DI TERLIZZI Marco 2001 PROGETTO DI LAVORO 00.40.00 00.38.90
5 4 LENARDI Dennis 2003 ASD PALLANUOTO TRIESTE 00.39.50 SQ
5 5 TOSATO Marco 2001 NORD PADANIA N 00.39.86 00.39.72
5 6 SOZZI Manuel 1998 TEAM INSUBRIKA 00.40.00 00.36.83
5 7 ANTICO Marvin 2002 FORUM 00.40.52 00.37.38
5 8 FORNI Massimo 2003 NORD PADANIA N 00.41.84 SQ

6 1 D'ORAZIO Jacopo 1999 TEAM INSUBRIKA 00.39.00 NP
6 2 ARENA Ignazio 1999 G.S.L. 00.38.00 00.37.75
6 3 MANCIN Mattia 2000 G.S.L. 00.35.69 00.34.10
6 4 FERRARIO Matteo 1996 N MILANESI 00.34.90 00.34.40
6 5 JELMINI Dario 1999 A-CLUB SWIMMINGTEAMSAVOSA 00.35.37 00.35.65
6 6 MERLINI Sebastiano 2002 FORUM 00.36.00 00.37.83
6 7 DAGLIO Edoardo 2000 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 00.38.00 00.38.53
6 8 MENCARONI Matteo 2000 G.S.L. 00.39.00 00.35.79

7 1 STRONATI Alessandro 1999 ESTRA 00.33.00 NP
7 2 CHIODI Alessandro 1994 G.S.L. 00.31.90 00.32.96
7 3 GEMMELLARO Emanuele 1997 TEAM INSUBRIKA 00.30.00 00.33.59
7 4 CAMELETTI Mario 1996 VITTORIA ALATA NUOTO 00.27.10 00.28.92
7 5 TADDIA Riccardo 1993 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 00.27.86 00.29.12
7 6 DONZELLI Matteo 1996 G.S.L. 00.31.14 00.30.84
7 7 BRACCHI Valerio 2000 PROGETTO DI LAVORO 00.33.00 00.31.71
7 8 VERGANI Luca 1998 NORD PADANIA N 00.34.00 Assente
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8 1 MARCHETTI Riccardo 1998 NORD PADANIA N 00.33.00 00.36.46
8 2 PIROLA Edoardo Giuseppe 1999 N MILANESI 00.31.66 00.30.29
8 3 BECCARI Lorenzo 1996 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 00.29.87 00.30.49
8 4 POLINI Matteo 1995 VITTORIA ALATA NUOTO 00.26.88 00.28.56
8 5 LOMBINI Fabio 1998 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 00.27.59 00.28.84
8 6 SVANINI Simone 1997 TECRI NUOTO ASD 00.30.37 00.31.49
8 7 ZOMER Daniele 1996 RARI NANTES ALA 00.32.00 00.35.09
8 8 CASTELLI Michele 2001 PROGETTO DI LAVORO 00.33.70 00.33.44

9 1 CASATI Nicolo' 2000 NORD PADANIA N 00.33.00 00.35.54
9 2 PEREIRA Tommy 1999 A-CLUB SWIMMINGTEAMSAVOSA 00.31.55 00.33.41
9 3 SANTI Nicolo' 1998 N MILANESI 00.28.00 00.29.59
9 4 GRAF Stefano 1994 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 00.26.63 00.28.34
9 5 FABBRI CORSARINI Stefano 1997 TEAM INSUBRIKA 00.27.10 00.31.47
9 6 MERLINI Riccardo 1999 ESTRA 00.30.00 00.30.70
9 7 SPONSIELLO Chetra 1997 I DELFINI 88 00.32.00 00.32.34
9 8 CREMONA Gianluca 2001 A-CLUB SWIMMINGTEAMSAVOSA 00.33.69 00.35.08
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9 4 1 GRAF Stefano 1994 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 00.26.63 00.28.34
8 4 2 POLINI Matteo 1995 VITTORIA ALATA NUOTO 00.26.88 00.28.56
8 5 3 LOMBINI Fabio 1998 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 00.27.59 00.28.84
7 4 4 CAMELETTI Mario 1996 VITTORIA ALATA NUOTO 00.27.10 00.28.92
7 5 5 TADDIA Riccardo 1993 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 00.27.86 00.29.12
9 3 6 SANTI Nicolo' 1998 N MILANESI 00.28.00 00.29.59
8 2 7 PIROLA Edoardo Giuseppe 1999 N MILANESI 00.31.66 00.30.29
8 3 8 BECCARI Lorenzo 1996 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 00.29.87 00.30.49
9 6 9 MERLINI Riccardo 1999 ESTRA 00.30.00 00.30.70
7 6 10 DONZELLI Matteo 1996 G.S.L. 00.31.14 00.30.84
9 5 11 FABBRI CORSARINI Stefano 1997 TEAM INSUBRIKA 00.27.10 00.31.47
8 6 12 SVANINI Simone 1997 TECRI NUOTO ASD 00.30.37 00.31.49
7 7 13 BRACCHI Valerio 2000 PROGETTO DI LAVORO 00.33.00 00.31.71
9 7 14 SPONSIELLO Chetra 1997 I DELFINI 88 00.32.00 00.32.34
7 2 15 CHIODI Alessandro 1994 G.S.L. 00.31.90 00.32.96
9 2 16 PEREIRA Tommy 1999 A-CLUB SWIMMINGTEAMSAVOSA 00.31.55 00.33.41
8 8 17 CASTELLI Michele 2001 PROGETTO DI LAVORO 00.33.70 00.33.44
7 3 18 GEMMELLARO Emanuele 1997 TEAM INSUBRIKA 00.30.00 00.33.59
6 3 19 MANCIN Mattia 2000 G.S.L. 00.35.69 00.34.10
6 4 20 FERRARIO Matteo 1996 N MILANESI 00.34.90 00.34.40
9 8 21 CREMONA Gianluca 2001 A-CLUB SWIMMINGTEAMSAVOSA 00.33.69 00.35.08
8 7 22 ZOMER Daniele 1996 RARI NANTES ALA 00.32.00 00.35.09
9 1 23 CASATI Nicolo' 2000 NORD PADANIA N 00.33.00 00.35.54
6 5 24 JELMINI Dario 1999 A-CLUB SWIMMINGTEAMSAVOSA 00.35.37 00.35.65
6 8 25 MENCARONI Matteo 2000 G.S.L. 00.39.00 00.35.79
8 1 26 MARCHETTI Riccardo 1998 NORD PADANIA N 00.33.00 00.36.46
4 5 27 SAVANI Matteo 2001 ALBATROS ASD 00.42.05 00.36.64
5 6 28 SOZZI Manuel 1998 TEAM INSUBRIKA 00.40.00 00.36.83
5 7 29 ANTICO Marvin 2002 FORUM 00.40.52 00.37.38
4 4 30 DE STEFANI Andrea 2000 G.S.L. 00.42.00 00.37.72
6 2 31 ARENA Ignazio 1999 G.S.L. 00.38.00 00.37.75
6 6 32 MERLINI Sebastiano 2002 FORUM 00.36.00 00.37.83
6 7 33 DAGLIO Edoardo 2000 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 00.38.00 00.38.53
5 3 34 DI TERLIZZI Marco 2001 PROGETTO DI LAVORO 00.40.00 00.38.90
5 2 35 RIZZO Cristian 2002 NORD PADANIA N 00.40.34 00.39.05
5 5 36 TOSATO Marco 2001 NORD PADANIA N 00.39.86 00.39.72
4 3 37 MASSEI Marcello 2003 RARI NANTES ALA 00.42.10 00.40.91
5 1 38 VENTIMIGLIA Matteo 2003 VIRIBUS UNITIS 00.41.40 00.42.36
3 5 39 ANDENA Alberto 2003 GESTISPORT COOP 00.45.00 00.42.40
4 2 40 LAQUINTANA Andrea 2002 G.S.L. 00.43.00 00.42.54
4 1 41 COLOMBO Matteo 2002 CARONNO P N 00.43.60 00.42.92
3 6 42 RUGGIU Federico 2003 GESTISPORT COOP 00.45.00 00.44.25
3 3 43 RADAELLI Matteo 2004 GESTISPORT COOP 00.45.00 00.44.73
4 6 44 CROVI Daniele 2003 FORUM 00.43.00 00.44.96
4 8 45 CARMONA CONTRERAS Davide Antony 2002 G.S.L. 00.44.00 00.45.34
2 2 46 CAIMI Edoardo 2003 G.S.L. 00.50.00 00.46.11
3 2 47 BOTTALICO Simone Pietro 2003 CARONNO P N 00.45.36 00.46.39
1 5 48 COCCO Emanuele 2004 G.S.L. 00.55.00 00.47.25
2 5 49 VANINI Jacopo 2004 COMO N 00.48.00 00.47.83
3 8 50 CONCA Leonardo 2003 LUINO VERBANO N 00.48.00 00.47.93
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50 DORSO - Maschi (riepilogo)

atleta



S crs anno squadra T. iscr. T. gara

2 7 51 FUMO Alessandro 2004 ASD PALLANUOTO TRIESTE 00.50.00 00.48.10
3 4 52 GIULIANI Giuseppe 2001 LUINO VERBANO N 00.44.00 00.48.13
2 3 53 ROCCASALVO Mattia 2003 CARONNO P N 00.48.12 00.48.32
3 7 54 COLOMBO Gabriele 2003 CARONNO P N 00.46.50 00.48.95
2 4 55 FRANCESCHI Alessandro 2004 FORUM 00.48.00 00.50.05
1 3 56 MONTI Federico 2004 COMO N 00.58.90 00.54.77
2 6 57 PENATI Andrea 2004 G.S.L. 00.49.00 00.54.89

4 7 SIMONETTA Patrick 2002 CARONNO P N 00.43.20 Assente
1 4 CORSINI Filippo 2003 CARONNO P N 00.51.70 Assente
7 8 VERGANI Luca 1998 NORD PADANIA N 00.34.00 Assente
6 1 D'ORAZIO Jacopo 1999 TEAM INSUBRIKA 00.39.00 NP
7 1 STRONATI Alessandro 1999 ESTRA 00.33.00 NP
3 1 VIVIANI Riccardo 2004 ASD PALLANUOTO TRIESTE 00.46.80 SQ
5 4 LENARDI Dennis 2003 ASD PALLANUOTO TRIESTE 00.39.50 SQ
5 8 FORNI Massimo 2003 NORD PADANIA N 00.41.84 SQ
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